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Problem Solving Recording Sheet

Need to Find

Some Ways to 
Represent Problems

 Draw a Picture
 Make a Bar Diagram
 Make a Table or Graph
 Write an Equation

Some Math Tools
 Objects
 Grid Paper
 Rulers
 Technology
 Paper and Pencil

Given

Solution and Answer

Problem Solving Recording Sheet

Problem:

MAKE SENSE OF THE PROBLEM

PERSEVERE IN SOLVING THE PROBLEM

CHECK THE ANSWER
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Progress Report

Date

Dear Family,

Your child has just completed Topic ________ in our math program. 

Teacher Comments:

Name of student: ___________________________________

 
I have received and reviewed this progress report for my child.

Parent/Guardian Signature

Parent/Guardian Comments:
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Place-Value Charts
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Place-Value Blocks 4



SF_TT_04_03
Copyright © by Savvas Learning Company LLC. All Rights Reserved. 4

Teaching Tool
5Name

Place-Value Blocks (thousands) 5
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Decimal Place Value

     

   

   

   

                             
Hundreds Tens Ones . Tenths Hundredths

     

                             
Hundreds Tens Ones . Tenths Hundredths

     

                             
Hundreds Tens Ones . Tenths Hundredths
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Decimal Models 7
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Hundredths Grids 8
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Centimeter Grid Paper 9
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1
4-Inch Grid Paper 10
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Dot Paper 11
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Number Lines 12
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Fraction Strips 13
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Circle Fraction Models 14
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2-Color Counters 15
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2-Color Square Counters 16
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Centimeter Ruler and Meterstick

(To form a meterstick, cut out and tape five rulers together and complete labeling.)
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Inch Ruler and Yardstick

(To form a yardstick, cut out and tape six rulers together and complete labeling.)
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Money 19
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Pattern Blocks 20
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Clock Face 21
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Protractors 22



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 103

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 202

0 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 303

0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 404

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 505

0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 606

0 7 14 21 28 35 42 49 56 63 707

0 8 16 24 32 40 48 56 64 72 808

0 9 18 27 36 45 54 63 72 81 909

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 10010
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Multiplication Table 23
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Multiple-Choice Answer Sheet

1. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

2. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

3. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

4. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

5. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

6. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

7. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

8. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

9. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

10. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

11. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

12. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

13. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

14. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

15. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

16. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

17. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

18. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

19. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

20. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

21. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

22. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

23. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

24. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

25. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

26. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

27. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

28. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

29. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

30. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

31. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

32. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

33. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

34. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

35. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣

36. 𝖠	 𝖡	 𝖢	 𝖣
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Vocabulary: Frayer Model

Definition Characteristics

Examples Non-Examples
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New Word What It Means

Vocabulary: Word Chart 26
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Vocabulary: Word Web 27
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Vocabulary: Word Map

Examples: Related Words:

Tell About It:
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Vocabulary: Symbols and Shapes

New Symbol

New Shape

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

What It Means:

Name and Attributes:
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My Fluency Progress

Put a ✓ in the circle if your answer is correct.
Put an ✗ in the circle if your answer is not correct.
Shade boxes where all circles are marked with a ✓.

Add and Subtract Multi-Digit Whole Numbers

Fluency Subskills
Fluency Practice/Assessment

1 2 3 4 5 6
A 
Add with no regroupings 
or with 1 regrouping.

 1 ○
 2 ○
 3 ○

 1 ○
 2 ○
 3 ○

 1 ○
 2 ○
 3 ○

 1 ○
 2 ○
 3 ○

 1 ○
 2 ○
 3 ○

 1 ○
 2 ○
 3 ○

B   
Subtract with no regrouping 
or with 1 regrouping.

 4 ○
 5 ○
 6 ○

 4 ○
 5 ○
 6 ○

 4 ○
 5 ○
 6 ○

 4 ○
 5 ○
 6 ○

 4 ○
 5 ○
 6 ○

 4 ○
 5 ○
 6 ○

C
Add with more than 
1 regrouping.

 7 ○
 8 ○
 9 ○
 10 ○

 7 ○
 8 ○
 9 ○
 10 ○

 7 ○
 8 ○
 9 ○
 10 ○

 7 ○
 8 ○
 9 ○
 10 ○

 7 ○
 8 ○
 9 ○
 10 ○

 7 ○
 8 ○
 9 ○
 10 ○

D
Subtract with more  
than 1 regrouping.

 11 ○
 12 ○
 13 ○

 11 ○
 12 ○
 13 ○

 11 ○
 12 ○
 13 ○

 11 ○
 12 ○
 13 ○

 11 ○
 12 ○
 13 ○

 11 ○
 12 ○
 13 ○

E
Subtract across 1 zero.

 14 ○
 15 ○
 16 ○
 17 ○

 14 ○
 15 ○
 16 ○
 17 ○

 14 ○
 15 ○
 16 ○
 17 ○

 14 ○
 15 ○
 16 ○
 17 ○

 14 ○
 15 ○
 16 ○
 17 ○

 14 ○
 15 ○
 16 ○
 17 ○

F
Subtract across more  
than 1 zero.

 18 ○
 19 ○
 20 ○

 18 ○
 19 ○
 20 ○

 18 ○
 19 ○
 20 ○

 18 ○
 19 ○
 20 ○

 18 ○
 19 ○
 20 ○

 18 ○
 19 ○
 20 ○
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Self-Assessment Tool

I am on the road to understanding...

Mark an X on the road to show where you are.

I don’t 
understand.

I understand 
a little.

I think 
I understand.

I really 
understand!

Explain the choice you made above.

Road to Success

Self-Assessment Tool 31
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3-ACT MATH Recording Sheet

1. What questions do you have? 

2. Predict a reasonable answer to the Main Question. Explain 
your prediction.

ACT 1

Brainstorm

Prediction

1 of 3
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3. What information do you need to answer the Main 
Question?

4. Show how you can find the answer to the Main Question.

ACT 2

Info

Model

2 of 3
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5. What is the answer shown in the video?

6. Does your answer match the Act 3 video? If not, what is 
one reason that could explain the difference?

7. Show how you would answer the Sequel.

SEQUEL

ACT 3

Answer

Reflect

3 of 3
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Solve & Share Observation Tool

Adapted from 5 Practices for Orchestrating Productive Mathematics Discussions by M. Smith & M. Stein, 2018
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